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Delight Through Connections
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600V, 30A, Beige (default)

— A
= oa it it Disconnect Terminal Block, Screw Connection
s Disconnect Terminal Block
e Beige (default)
BAS Screw Connection
BEIE 7= Rail Mounting
FmEE (mm) 57.8
FZREE (mm) 6.1
FmaE (mm) 40.7/41.9 ( TS-35N ) /49.4 ( TS-35/15N )
FmEH Single level
EER 2
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AEERE (V)
EERR (A)
FMEEBE (111/3)(V)
e & (111/3)(KV)
B/\ERSLBEEEIR (mm?)
BARERSEBEHER (Mm?)
R/NRUSLEEEER (Mm?)
R AFZRMSEHEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/VERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSLEBEER - RAERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/)\ERMLEZIKF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERMLSZIRF (Mm?)
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EAHR#HERN _RE/\FHSEEEER (mm?)
BEEHR#ERN_REAFZMSLEEER (mm?)
EAHR#ERN _REULSL  &/N\ERRIE T (Mm?)
EAHR#HERN _REULSLE  RAERRE T (Mm?)
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ZERFE (N.m)
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FIZKE (mm)
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Delight Through Connections
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800
32
800

0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34

0.34
2.5
0.34
2.5
0.34
15
0.5

2.5

M3
0.6x3.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
9~11
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
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BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BE M (UL/CULTRAECH)(A)
BERE (UL/CULRADA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRA&EDAH)(A)

i)

B/ MERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
R/NZRSEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ULINIEZ#

#ZeEBA (AWG)
BEEREBA (V)
TMEHFBA (A)
#ZeECH (AWG)
BB ECH (V)
MEBFRCA (A)
%1%38EDA (AWG)
BiEEREDA (V)
MEBFRDA (A)

CULINIEZ

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BNERBECH (V)
EEERIRCA (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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600
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22
10
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10

YES
YES
120
-40

22~10
600
30
22~10
600
30
22~10
600
30

22~10
600
30
22~10
600
30
22~10

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



ZEREDA (V)
gERiDA (A)
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